SB 117-A6 (LC 332) 5/23/17 (MAM/ps)

Requested by Representative BARKER

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 117

1 On page 2 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 26, before "motor" insert 2 "records of the".

3 In line 27, delete the second "from" and insert "contained in".

4 In line 28, before "state" insert "records of the".

5 In line 30, delete "information from" and insert "the information con-6 tained in".

7 In line 31, after "the" insert "records of the".

8 In line 34, delete "information from" and insert "the information con-9 tained in the records of".

10 On page 6, line 35, before the first "state" insert "records of the".

In line 39, delete "from" and insert "contained in the records of".

12
